Mohave Valley Irrigation And Drainage District Comprehensive Fee Schedule

Application Fees

Application Fee Non- Agricultural (Residential, Commercial) (Plus Allocation Fee)	\$200.00
New Agricultural, Amenity or Industrial Application (Plus per acre foot fee (1))	\$1,000.00
Contract Transfer (Plus per acre foot fee (2))	\$750.00
Interim ABU Water (Plus per acre foot fee (3))	\$1,000.00
Allocation Fees	
Residential Lot	
Preliminary Allocation	\$500.00 per lot
Final Allocation	\$214.00 per lot
Apartment / Town Home	
Preliminary Allocation	\$600.00 per unit
Final Allocation	\$300.00 per unit
RV Park Space	
Preliminary Allocation	\$300.00 per space
Final Allocation	\$150.00 per space
	\$150.00 per space
RV Park Commercial	
Preliminary Allocation	\$1,200.00 per acre foot
Final Allocation	\$900.00 per acre foot
Commercial	
Preliminary Allocation	\$1,200.00 per acre foot
Final Allocation	\$900.00 per acre foot
Six (6) Month Temporary Allocation	\$50.00 per acre foot
(1) New Contract Fee	\$20.00 per acre foot
(2) Contract Transfer Fee	\$15.00 per acre foot
(3) Interim Water ABU Entitlement Fee	\$150.00 per acre foot per year

Tax District Levy

Allocation Administration Fees

Agricultural Water Entitlement Fee	
PPR Administration Fee	
Agricultural Water Supplement Fee	
Interim Water Amenity Entitlement Fee	9
Industrial Water Entitlement Fee	9
Supplemental Interim Water Entitlement Fee	9
Water Utility administration Fee	
Intergov Agreement Administrative Fee	\$1
Water Allocation Extension Administration Fee	9
EC-ICS or System Conservation Administration Fee	
EC-ICS or System Conservation Late Payment Fee	
AG to Commercial Administrative Processing Fee	\$
Res./Comm. Subdiv. Dev. Administrative Processing Fee	9
NSF Check Fee	
Late Payment Fee	
Late Reporting Fee	9
Water Order Deviation Penalty Fee	
Mohave County Recordation Fee Reimbursement	

\$100.00	per acre foot per year
\$100.00	per acre foot per year
\$100.00	per acre foot per year
\$4.00	per acre foot per year
\$1,900.00	Plus \$1.00 per acre foot per year
\$250.00	per extension
\$5.00	per acre foot per contract Conservation Yield
0.50%	per month, or partial month of delinquency
\$750.00	Plus \$15.00 per acre foot one time fee per transfer
\$750.00	Plus \$15.00 per acre foot one time fee per transfer
\$35.00	
10%	of amount unpaid
\$100.00	For each month reported late
10%	of the amount above or below 10% of the amount ordered
\$30.00	per recordation

\$1.50 per acre per year

\$4.00 per acre foot per year \$1.00 per acre foot per year \$8.00 per acre foot per year

Effective July 1, 2023